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GQ-IES4G16 % 7|

P 3= AKXAED:

s kT: 4/SFP T, 1000Mbps (31/44) * 16/~ 10/100Base~TX 3% 0 RJ45 4 0

o k% : 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm * J§ 447 : |EEES02.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
* Ri#EAAE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3x iR4E Ak

ok (4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (&K 6.8 £ 120Km) C REEA: BHEA

TAEF A « BHBER: 19. 66bps

e Bk DC(9736V) MR T AN, RIEHRY, THRky « MAC 3bhbk k. J: 8K, A#E)

* A <100 © @HRRE: 9. OMpps

s WRED: FEBELRT Sk AR

* IR : -40C ~ +85°C

* AR —45C ~ +85°C

c ARAR B 0 ~ 95%, ks

Mtk A R ~F

o SR RSE: FRFHEE (mm) 59 X 215 X 147
o 5 X: DIN T kF#H X

c A HER: IPA0 G F R, LA LT

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) % % 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %48 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 54 5

* & I1EC60068-2-27

* AW T %: IEC60068-2-32

e E#: IEC60068-2-6
« MTBF: 100000h
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GG-16-SD1310-20 T Yk BAETEF LC O 1310nm, 20KM

G0-16-851310-20 TIkEHEEALT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
6Q-1ES4616 G- 1G-SS1550D-20 FIREIEEET LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, -40°C~+85C
GO-1G-SS1310D-40 FIk AR E LT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
6G-16-SS1550D-40 F Ik EAE LT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM
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